
Name

ID 

number/Aadhar 

number (not 

mandatory)

Email Gender Designation
Date of joining 

institution

Number of 

sanctioned posts  

during the five 

year

Dr.P.M. Patil principal@sndcoe.ac.in Male Principal 12/1/2020

Dr. Ansari U.A. ubaid.ansari@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/21/2010

Dr. Ahirrao Sarjerao P. sarjerao.ahirrao@sndcoe.ac.in Male Asso.P. 12/22/2021

Dr. Patil Hiteshkumar S. hiteshkumar.patil@sndcoe.ac.in Male AP 1/4/2021

Mr. Karale Sandip A. sandip.karale@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/25/2015

Mr. Gawali Nilesh B. nilesh.gawali@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/1/2015

Mr. Kulkarni Vivek K. vivek.kulkarni@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/18/2019

Mr. Pote Rohit K. rohit.pote@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/5/2015

Mr. Nikam Pravin A. pravin.nikam@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 12/20/2011

Mr. Sanap Santosh T. santosh.sanap@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/15/2014

Mr. Gawande Yogesh B. yogesh.gawande@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/19/2015

Mr. Shinde Ganesh M. ganesh.shinde@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/19/2015

Mr. Gaikwad Akash D. akash.gaikwad@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 10/11/2022

Mr. Kasliwal Saurabh S. saurabh.kasliwal@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/16/2015

Miss. Pokale Yogita H. yogita.pokale@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 3/8/2022

Miss. Pathan Parvin R. parvin.pathan@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr. Chandgude Amar S. amarschandgude1445@gmail.com Male A.P. 6/10/2010

Dr. Pawar Umesh B. hodcomputer@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 12/20/2021

Mr. Daund Ramesh P. ramesh.daund@sndcoe.ac.in Male ME Phd* 18/02/2013

Mr. Rewagad Prashant P. prashantrewagad@gmail.com Male A.P. 3/14/2022

Mr. Dhakane Vikas N. vikasdhakane@gmail.com Male A.P. 6/5/2015

Miss. Gaikwad Sumitra B. sumitragaikwad@gmail.com Female A.P. 6/21/2010

Mr. Dalvi Arun S. arun.dalvi@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr. Patil Pradeep A. pradippatil.sndcoe@gmail.com Male A.P. 6/1/2021

Miss. Manekar Ankita U. ankita.manekar@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 7/17/2017

Mr. Bharambe Ishwar N. ishwar.bharambe@gmail.com Male A.P. 7/1/2021

Mr. Shaikh Rais shaikhrais9@gmail.com Male A.P. 7/1/2021

Miss. Kurhe Prajakta V. prajakta.kurhe@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 3/4/2022

Mrs.Kanade poonam G. kanadepoonam93@gmail.com Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Mrs.Aghav Sandhya E. sandhya.aghav@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Miss. Patil Rashmi P. rashmi.patil@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr.Bakale Akash D. akash.bakale@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/4/2021

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year
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Mrs. Dumbre Shital Anil shital.dumbre@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Dr. Tapre Pawan Chandrakant chandrakant.tapre@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 7/1/2016

Mr. Solanki Amit  M. amit.solanki@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 2/2/2017

Mr. Phiske Sachin G sachin.phiske@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/10/2022

Mr. Bhangale Harish harish.bhangale@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 10/1/2021

Mr. Chobe Shyam shyam.chobe@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 9/1/2021

Mr. Hadpe Nilesh V. nilesh.hadpe@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 2/28/2022

Mr. Sudake Swapnil S. swapnil.sudake@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 3/2/2022

Mr. Mutha Nikhil D. nikhil.mutha@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/1/2019

Mr. Shejwal Chandrakant K. chandrakant.shejwal@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/1/2019

Mr. Mishra Amol amol.mishra@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 2/14/2022

Miss. Gosavi Pooja S. pooja.gosavi@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 2/14/2022

Mr.Kulkarni Sujit S. kulkarnisujit@gmail.com Male A.P. 3/28/2022

Mr.Kale Ganesh P. gpkale89@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2022

Mr. Yeole Sandip S. sandip.yeole@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 10/8/2022

Mr. Pawar Atul B. atul.pawar@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 23/05/2022

Mr. Subhan Mosin A. msubhan24@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/6/2009

Mr. Rajnor Deepak L. deepakrajnor@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/6/2015

Mrs. Darade Sonali L. sonalidarade@gmail.com Female A.P. 1/6/2018

Mr.Bule Revannath Sakharam Bulerevenath@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr. Rokade Prakash P. prakash.rokade@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 3/26/2011

Mr. Waghmare Arun I. arunwaghmare@gmail.com Male A.P. 8/1/2008

Mr. Abhale Babasaheb A. babasaheb.abhale@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 10/1/2008

Mr. Shelake Nitin L. nitinshelke2011@gmail.com Male A.P. 8/6/2012

Miss. Pawar Mayuri D. mayuri.pawar@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 1/1/2021

Miss. Sarode Sarika sarika.sarode@gmail.com Female A.P. 9/1/2021

Mr. Pawar Yogesh B. yogesh.pawar@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 9/1/2021

Miss.Thombare Naina naina.thombare@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 9/1/2021

Mr. Tathe Sachin sachin.tathe@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 10/18/2021

Mr. Aware Vijay R. vijuaware21@gmail.com Male A.P. 12/5/2015

Dr. Sajid Khan sajid.khan@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 7/5/2022

Mrs. Panchabahi Sailee D. sailee.panchabhai@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Mrs. Deokar Kirti Machhindra kirti.deokar@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr. Gujrathi Tushar  V. tushar.gujrathi@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/6/2014
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Mr. Patil Pundlik N. pundlik.patil@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 3/15/2022

Mr. Ghodake Arvind P. arvind.ghodake@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 5/1/2011

Mr. Deshmukh Mahesh S. mahesh.deshmukh@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/8/2013

Mr. Londhe Vikrant D. vikrant.londhe@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 5/12/2014

Mr. Kshirsagar Dattatraya P. dattatraya.kshirsagar@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/6/2015

Mr. Dange Bharat S. bharat.dange@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 8/17/2015

Mr. Aher Harshal R. harshal.aher@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 12/14/2015

Mr. Aher Sandip S. sandip.aher@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 12/14/2015

Mr. Baravkar Pavan S. pawan.barawakar@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 12/14/2015

Mr. Thakare Vishal R. vishal.thakare@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 5/23/2016

Mr. Dharam  Santosh  A. santosh.dharam@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/25/2014

Mr. Savant Sachin G. sachin.savant@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/7/2015

Mr. Pardeshi Rahul H. rahul.pardeshi@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/7/2016

Mr. Nikam Amol Ramdas amol.nikam@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/18/2021

Mr. Pathak Gaurav J. gaurav.pathak@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 11/20/2021

Mr. Ghongade Harshwardhan harshwardhan.ghongade@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 11/8/2021

Dr. Pawar Harjitkumar U. harjitkumar.pawar@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 2/28/2022

Dr. Rane Harshal S. harshal.rane@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 2/28/2022

Mr.Chaudhari Nilesh G. nilesh.chaudhari@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 6/1/2019

Mr. Nile Rushikesh W. rushikesh.nile@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 3/7/2022

Mr. Gadakh Sagar S. sagar.gadakh@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 3/8/2022

Mr.Gavahane Ganesh V. gavhaneganesh2012@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr.Taksande Ravikumar I. ravikumar9583@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2022

Mr. Asude Sandip R. piu46164@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2022

Mr. Gore Prashant R. goreprashant70@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2022

Mr. Bhagwat Suhas N. shs.bhagwat@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2022

Mr. Thore Saiprasad Baban saiprasad.thore@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 11/8/2021

Mr. Pagare Swapnil Bhagwat swapnilpagare@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Dr.Ubale Vaibhav N. vaibhav.ubale@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 7/20/2009

Mr. Samudre Vishal B. vishal.samudre@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/19/2012

Mrs.Misal Dhanashri S. dhanashreesavant14@gmail.com Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr.Gaware Mohit B. mohit.gaware@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr.Ugalmugle Rahul M. rahul.ugalmugle@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Mrs.Ghade Pallavi R. prakashrokade2005@gmail.com Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr.Sable Vikas U. vikassable93@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2022

Mr. Bankar Madhav V bankarmadhav@gmail.com Male A.P. 1/4/2022
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Dr. Chaudhari Vivek S. vivek.chaudhari@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 12/8/2021

Dr.Miss. Nikam Vidya R. vidya.nikam@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 2/25/2022

Mrs. Patil Sangita P. sangitapatil@gmail.com Female A.P. 12/1/2020

Mr. Jamdhade Chandrakant G. chandrakant.jamdhade@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 10/29/2010

Mr. More Ganesh R. ganesh.more@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/23/2017

Mr. Kharat Nitin R. nitin.kharat@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 12/1/2021

Miss. Kuthe Akshada akshada.kuthe@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 1/4/2022

Miss. Janrao Manisha B. manisha.janrao@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Mrs.Deshmukh Neha N. nehadeshmukh181@gmail.com Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr.Bakale Lakhan K. lakhan.bakale@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr.Arora Akshy D. akshay.arora@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Miss.Deore Gaytri L. gayatri.deore@sndcoe.ac.in Female A.P. 1/4/2021

Mr.Kadri ramim Najir ramim.kadri@sndcoe.ac.in Male A.P. 1/4/2021

Miss.Nagre Joyti P. jyoti.nagare@sndcoe.ac.in Female Liberian 6/16/2006

Mr.Mutekar Sagar Eknath sagarmutekar0354@gmail.com Male
Phy.Direct

.
1/4/2021

Name

ID number/ 

Aadhar number 

(not mandatory)

Year in which left/joined/resigned/ 

retired etc.
Email Gender Designation Date of joining 

Date of 

leaving

Dr. Yadav D.M. Joined principal@sndcoe.ac.in M Phd 9/8/2022

Dr.P.M. Patil Left principal@sndcoe.ac.in M Phd 12/1/2021 19/07/2022

Dr. Ahirrao Sarjerao P. Left sarjerao.ahirrao@sndcoe.ac.in M Phd 22/12/2022 30/04/2022

Mr. Kulkarni Vivek K. Left vivek.kulkarni@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 18/06/2019 17/10/2022

Mr. Shinde Ganesh M. Left ganesh.shinde@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 19/06/2015 30/06/2022

Miss. Pokale Yogita H. Left yogita.pokale@sndcoe.ac.in F ME 3/8/2022 24/09/2022

Dr. Patil Hiteshkumar S. Left hiteshkumar.patil@sndcoe.ac.in M Phd 1/4/2021 30/04/2021

Mr. Chandgude Amar S. Left amarschandgude1445@gmail.com M ME 10/6/2010 30/04/2022

Mr. Rewagad Prashant P. Left prashantrewagad@gmail.com M ME 14/03/2022 30/08/2022

Mr. Dhakane Vikas N. Left vikasdhakane@gmail.com M ME 21/01/2014 30/11/2023

Miss. Gaikwad Sumitra B. Left sumitragaikwad@gmail.com F ME 12/7/2010 19/03/2022

Mr. Kurhe Prajakta V. Joined prajakta.kurhe@sndcoe.ac.in F ME Phd* 23/11/2022

Mr. Kupalsingh Mistri Joined kupalsingh.mistri@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 3/8/2022

Mr. Mokale Sandeep R Joined sandeep.mokale@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 10/8/2022

Mr. Ansari Sameena W. Joined sameena.ansari@sndcoe.ac.in F ME 13/8/2022

Mr. Pandit Ravindra Bhaskar Joined ravindra.pandit@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 9/6/2022

Mr. Narrode Priyanka Prakash Joined priyanka.narode@sndcoe.ac.in F ME 11/23/2022

3.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the year
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Miss. Patil Rashmi P. Left rashmi.patil@sndcoe.ac.in F BE 21/12/2021 19/7/2022

Dr.Tambe Swapnali N. Joined swapnali.tambe@sndcoe.ac.in F Phd 5/13/2022

Mr. Waghmare Arun I. Left arunwaghmare@gmail.com M ME 3/1/2008 8/10/2022

Mr. Shelake Nitin L. Left nitinshelke2011@gmail.com M ME 8/6/2012 5/3/2022

Miss. Pawar Mayuri D. Left mayuri.pawar@sndcoe.ac.in F ME 1/1/2021 8/7/2022

Mr. Gorde Vaishali S. Joined vaishali.gorde@sndcoe.ac.in F ME 13/8/2022

Mr. Algat Yogita Shravan Joined yogita.algat@sndcoe.ac.in F ME 10/8/2022

Miss. Sarode Sarika Left sarika.sarode@gmail.com F ME 1/9/2021

Mr. Pawar Yogesh B. Left yogesh.pawar@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 1/9/2021 12/11/2022

Mr. Aware Vijay R. Left vijuaware21@gmail.com M ME 12/5/2015

Dr. Sajid Khan Left sajid.khan@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 1/5/2022 30/06/2022

Mr.Lukare Yamaji V. Joined yamaji.lukare@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 5/9/2022

Mr. Dake Ganesh L. Joined ganesh.dake@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 5/8/2022

Mrs. Darade Sonali L. Joined sonalidarade@gmail.com F ME 1/6/2018

Mr. Kamble Sanghmitra T. Joined sanghmitra.kamble@sndcoe.ac.in F ME 8/8/2022

Mr. Kolhe Sandeep Vasant Joined sandeep.kolhe@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 10/1/2022

Dr. Mhod Bilal Joined mohd.bilal@sndcoe.ac.in M Phd 12/24/2022

Mr. Fareed Ahmad Joined fareed.ahmad@sndcoe.ac.in M Phd* 12/24/2022

Mr. Sonavane Ganesh L. Joined ganesh.sonavane@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 12/28/2022

Mr. Patil Pundlik N. Left pundlik.patil@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 15/03/2022 20/10/2022

Mr. Ghongade Harshwardhan Left harshwardhan.ghongade@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 11/8/2021 30/11/2022

Mr. Gadakh Sagar S. Left sagar.gadakh@sndcoe.ac.in M ME 1/6/2017 24/09/2022

Mr.Gavahane Ganesh V. Left gavhaneganesh2012@gmail.com M ME 1/4/2021 1/4/2022

Mr. Pawar Avinash Uttam Joined avinash.pawar@sndcoe.ac.in M MBA 6/7/2022

Mr. Aher Suvarna R. Joined suvarna.aher@sndcoe.ac.in F MBA 11/25/2022

Mr. Kambale Nitish Sharad Joined nitish.kamble@sndcoe.ac.in M MBA 11/28/2022

Mrs. Patil Sangita P. Left sangitapatil@gmail.com F Msc 21/12/2021 19/07/2022

Mr. Aher Prajakta D. Joined prajkata.aher@sndcoe.ac.in F Msc 4/6/2022

Mr. Godalkar Samiksha S. Joined samiksha.godalkar@sndcoe.ac.in F ME 5/11/2022

Mr. Patil Pradeep A. Left pradippatil.sndcoe@gmail.com M ME 6/1/2021 30/07/2022

Mr. Bharambe Ishwar N. Left ishwar.bharambe@gmail.com M ME 7/1/2022 30/12/22

Mr. Shaikh Rais Left shaikhrais9@gmail.com M Me 7/1/2021 30/12/2021
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